FILED

2004 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION Apr 26,2004 8:00 am

ANNUAL REPORT

ecretary of State

04-26-2004 91282 037 ***150.00

DOCUMENT # P09895

1. Entity Name
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address o
ONE NATIONWIDE PLAZA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFIT SERVICES CORP 94042864
COLUMBLUS, OH 43215 ONE NATIONWIDE PLAZA, 1-13-G1

COLUMBUS, OH 43215 US

IR

2. Principal Place of Business 3. Malling Addrass

i . X ite, L #, etc.
Suite, AP1. #, ot¢ Suite, Apt. #, etc 01142004  Chg-P CR2EC34 {10/03)
City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Appiied For

73-0948330 Nat Applicable

Zi Count Zi Count , .

P v P Ly 8. Certificate of Status Desired [ $8.75 additonal

Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

Name
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
1200 S. PINE ISLAND ROAD Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepiable)

PLANTATION, FL 33324
City FL Zip Code

8. The above named entity submits this statement tor the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida, | am tamiliar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE
Signature, tybed of printed name of registered agent and title It applicabie. {NOTE: Registered Agent sigriature requited when féinsiaing) DATE
FILE NOWII! FEE IS $150.00 9. Election Campaign lﬁnancing 0 $5_00 May Be
- After May 1, 2004 Fee will be $550.00 Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees
- 10, OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS i1. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TLE D [ Delete TILE P/D MA change [ Addition
NAME DUANE C. MEEK NAME
STREET ADDAESS | TWO NATIONWIDE PLAZA STREETADDRESS |One Nationwide Plaza
ary-svzk | COLUMBUS, OH onS2P_ |Columbus, OHio 43215-2220
TITLE SVPD 7 Delete TmLE D HH Change [T Addition
NAME THRESHER, MARK NAME SVE/T/
STREETABDRESS | ONE NATIONWIDE PLAZA STREET ADDRESS
CITY-57-21P COLUMBUS OH CiTy-5T-2IP
| IME e s AVR sz mmes o s sz e Dot e MM e o L AYP fAG s emmtmnie e : XR.Change _ [T Addition .
NAME SODEN, GLENN W NAME
STREET ADDRESS | ONE NATIONWIDE PLAZA STREET ADORESS
CIry-81-21P COLUMBUS, OH 432152220 CIFY-8T-2IF
TITLE D 1 Detete TILE [ Change  [[J Addition
NAME KARAS, RICHARD A NAME
STREET ADDRESS | ONE NATIONWIDE PLAZA | STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP COLUMBUS, OH CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE AT 7 Delete TITLE [ Change [ Addiien
NAME BERNDT, GARY NAME
STREETADBRESS | ONE NATIONWIDE PLAZA STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP COLUMBUS, OH 432152220 CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE [ petete TmE 1 change  [] Additin
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITy-s7-2IP CITY-ST-ZIP

12. [ hereby certify that the information suppliect with this tiling does not qualify for the exemption stated In Section 112.07(3)(1). Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplamental report Is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal eflect as it mada under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver of trustee empowered to execute this repart as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Black 10 or Block 11 if
changed, or on an attachment wigh an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

"GAry Berndt-Assistant Treasurer 04/22/04 (614) "}

;(smn'une ANIV\’PED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DiRECTOR Date Daytima Phong # 2 4 9 -7 0 D1

o



Nationwide Retirement Solutions ,_:\ > (.d~s

Nationwide’
&

R

April 22, 2004

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P O Box 1500

Tallahassee FL 32302-1500

Enclosed is the Annual Report Filing Form for Nationwide Retirement
Solutions, Inc. :

Please acknowledge receipt of the above by signing the attached copy of this
letter and returning it to us in the enclosed, self-addressed, stamped
envelope.

Glenn Weimar-
Accounting Manager

GW: ak

EnC.; . - . . - - - - ~ - - = e 8 —es -

Acknowledgement

One Nationwide Plaza 1-13-G1 Nationwide Insurance
Columbus, OH 43215.2220 Nationwide Financial



=

Nationwide Retirement Solutions, Inc.

Officers

Duane C. Meek
Robert A. Rosholt
Karen L. Eisenbach

Timothy G. Frommeyer
Mark D, Phelan

Mark R. Thresher
Gameta L. Aber
Ronald W. Benedick
David A. Duhl

Thomas F. Houle
Lance W. Kesterscn
Cathy A. McDonald
John R. Thomas

Alan A, Todryk —
Steven C. Toole
Robert A. Bilo

Jermi Lybarger

Brian D. McCleave
Louis Moreno
Demetries J. Neely
Paula R Shingledecker
Michael J Studebaker
Louie F. Watson

Carol L. Dove

. Glenn W. Soden

Thomas E. Bames
John F. Delaloye
E. Gary Bemdt
Terry C. Smatzer

Directors
Richard A. Karas

Duane C, Meek
Mark R. Thresher

Title

President

Executive Vice President

Senior VP-Strategy Implementation,
Marketing and Education Services
Senior VP-Finance and Actuarial
Senfor VP-Operations and Technology
Senjor Vp and Treasurer
VP-Preduct Management
VP-Sales Distribution
VP-Information Technology
VP-5ales

VP-National Plan Administration
VP-Consultant Relations
VP-Direct Sales

VP-Taxation

VP-Case Management

Regional VP-Western Region
Regional VP-Plan Administration
Regional VP-Plan Administration
Regional VP

Regional VP-Plan Administration
Regional VP-Plan Administration
Regional VP

Regional VP-Eastern Region
Associate VP-Treasury Services
and Assistant Treasurer
Associate VP and Assistant Secretary
Associate VP and Secretary
Assistant Secretary

Assistant Treasurer

Assistant Treasurer

Bt hpo ™

v

2004

Address

One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col.,, Oh.

One Naticnwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Ch.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
QOne Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Ch.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Qh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.

One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Ch.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Ch.

Orie Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.
One Nationwide Plaza, Col., Oh.

¢ qp 420

g

e P;) RS

43215
43215
43215

43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215

43215
43215
43215
43215
43215

43215
43215
43215




